P\

A SSE

b g

CHALLENGE

Dorsal Nombre

1 JOSE

2 NISA

3 OSCAR

6 MATEU

7 LOLA ARUNIMA

8 SALVATORE

9 VERA

10 NIL

11 KAl

12 AARON

13 INES

15 NIL

16 JUDITH

17 ALMA

20 FRANCISCO

21 MARC

22 IAN

23 GALA

24 LUA

25 AROA

26 NOAH

28 JORDI

29 ARITZ

IBIZA

PBlue

CHALLENGE

Ajuntament de
Sant Joan de Labritja

FINISHERS TRIKIDS SANT JOAN 2022

Apellidos
CARDENAS ROA
GAMAZA
CASTELLANOS
PRATS MARCOS
MUNOZ

DE SANTIS GARRIDO

DEL PALACIO DELMONTE

CASELLAS COMES
LOPEZ RIERA
SUGRANES JUAREZ
GARROTE VIVANCO
MARMOL BLITZER
SERAL SALGADO
ORVAY FERREIRA
ALFARO RUIZ
GRIVE TUR
TORRES CRUZ
FLORES PRIETO
ESCOBAR SANCHEZ
ESCOBAR SANCHEZ
COLOMAR CLAPES
BONET MARI
BERMUDEZ TUR

Género

Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Categoria
baby
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin

Club

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIJASA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
GRUP ESPORTIU EIVISSA FEIM ESPORT
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB WATERPOLO SANT JOSEP
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLO SANTA EULARIA
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
SA RAVAL

BASE SPORT IBIZA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

SA RAVAL

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
40
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
65
66

ALEXANDRA
OLIVER
GAEL
ANCOR
NIL

POL
ALEXIS
MOISES
DANIELA
THIAGO
TONI
GABRIEL E.
IAN
HUGO
MARC
HUGO
NAIRA
MATIAS
ARI
ALVARO
PAU
ALEX
AITANA
OLIVIA
MARCOS
ENZO
MARC
PAU
NADIA
MAX
QuIM
EMMA
NICOLE

FLORES MARIN
CASTELLANOS

DEL PALACIO DELMONTE
GAMAZA

LOPEZ RIERA
ROMAN

BOGNANI VAZQUEZ
BARRENA TERRAZA
TORRES PLANELLS
FLORES PRIETO
PRATS MARCOS
MENDEZ MATUSZYK
MARMOL BLITZER
MARTINEZ RIBAS
SERRA SANTOS
BOTO SANCHEZ
TORRES CRUZ
DELGADO GOMEZ
MAGRINA TORREBADELLA
MOLINA BERNAUS
CASELLAS COMES
TOLOSA MAYOR
TOLOSA MAYOR
RODRIGUEZ RUIZ
BONILLA LORENZO
BELLIDO CARDONA
ROMAN WALLNER
CARDONA PALAU
ALFARO RUIZ
MURNOZz

MAGRINA TORREBADELLA
ALFARO RUIZ
HARTIG

Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino

prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
alevin

alevin

alevin

TRIATLO SANTA EULARIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

GRUP ESPORTIU EIVISSA FEIM ESPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLO SANTA EULARIA
TRIJASA SAN ANTONIO
BASE SPORT IBIZA
TRIJASA

ESCOLA TRIATLO TRIJASA
TRIJASA

CLUB NATACIO EIVISSA
TRIATLO SANTA EULARIA
GRUP ESPORTIU EIVISSA FEIM ESPORT
ESCOLA TRIATLO TRIJASA
AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB NATACIO EIVISSA
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON
AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIJASA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLO SANTA EULARIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLO SANTA EULARIA
IBIZA BLUE CHALLENGE



67
68
69
71
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

ARIADNA
ERIC
ARIADNA
IAN
AITOR
IVAN
MARCOS
JOAN LUCAS
ALVARO
JULEN
EVA
PAU

TORRES TUR
SERRA ROMERO
BOTO SANCHEZ
ROPER PLANELLS
MOLINA BERNAUS
SERDYUKOV FELIPE
ESCANDELL
ESCANDELL

PEREZ ESCANDELL
ALCAINA
CARDONA
CARDONA

1996-2021 r

Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino

A @ ——

O FETRIB

ANYS  Federaci6 de Triatl6 de les llles Balears

alevin

alevin

alevin

alevin
infantil
benjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
prebenjamin
BABY
prebenjamin

INDEPENDIENTE

GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
GRUP ESPORTIU EIVISSA FEIM ESPORT
AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON
CLUB NATACIO EIVISSA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE



